1/5/2010

Question: My firm does not charge mark up and hourly rate. Instead we, and most
contractors, charge per job based on linear foot, square foot or other measurement of job.
How do you want this articulated in the proposal?

Answer: If your firm charges retrofits by the job or measurement of material, please
indicate the appropriate pricing method and costs in your proposal. Please still address
all the retrofits requested in the RFP.

1/7/2010

Question: What are the Davis Bacon Wage rates for this area?

Answer: The Davis Bacon Wage rates can be found at:
http://www.gpo.gov/davishacon/mi.html



http://www.gpo.gov/davisbacon/mi.html

